1
PCM90D Monocrystalline Silicon
Differential Pressure Sensor Component
Feature
■ Advanced monocrystalline silicon
gauge/absolute pressure sensor
adopted
■ Wide pressure range

drawing
3
How to order
PCM90D - 40k H11 M1 - Z K0
Example: PCM90D-40kH11M1-ZK0
Product model: PCM90D; pressure range: ±40kPa；housing connection: 55-16British thread;
diaphragm material: Hastelloy C; Gauge head model: Beijing Zhongrui gauge with temperature
compensatio; material of exhaust/drain valve and clamp block 304.
Process connection
Process
connection
Code
Specifications
Assembly drawing
Name Qty.
C1:
M20×1.5 with
welded pipe
T shape connector 2
M10×20 bolt 4
O-ring 2
PTFE gasket 2
M20 nut 2
φ14×4 pressure welded
pipe
2
Product model:
PCM90D
Pressure range:
1k=±1kPa
6k=±6kPa
40k=±40kPa
100k=±100kPa
250k=-100kPa～250kPa
1M=-100kPa～1MPa
3M=-100kPa～3MPa
Housing connection:
H2=M27×2
H9=M45×1.5
H10=M56×1.5
H11=55-16 British thread
Accessories：
NA=Standard gauge outfit
Z=Beijing Zhongrui gauge with
temperature compensation
Z=Beijing Zhongrui gauge with
temperature compensation
K0=Material of exhaust/drain
valve and clamp block 304
K1：Material of exhaust/drain
valve and clamp block 316
Diaphragm material:
NA=316L
M1=Hastelloy C
4
C7F:
NPT1/2(F)
Waist shape
flange
O-ring 2
Waist shape flange 2
M10×35 bolt 4
- -
- -
C2：
G1/2 with
welded pipe
NPT1/4 to G1/2 adaptor 2
G1/2 nut 2
φ14×4pressure welded
pipe
2
PTFE gasket 2